Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 -₹4.46 1 ₹351.79 12% IGST ₹42.21 ₹394.00

TOTAL: ₹42.21 ₹394.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxToYRd2RUhY7ituQPTf9EPe71xjDxHw

Date & Time: 20/08/2023, 13:08:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
394.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand Bamboo & Black
Combo thoughtful gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift
for brother gift for boyfriend gifts for him (Pack of 2 ecofriendly) |
B09R9SPTLN ( GKD000217 ) 
HSN:441112

₹531.25 1 ₹531.25 12% IGST ₹63.75 ₹595.00

TOTAL: ₹63.75 ₹595.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxTpB0vYReKPq6Dth7Df94DDfv62RTqY

Date & Time: 20/08/2023, 14:19:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
595.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Sports Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Team India Cricket) | B0CDCCNL6D
( GKD000565-TIC ) 
HSN:44219093

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0zNsnKbnsydUDdWmAXFwFcXzmXo4V3u

Date & Time: 20/08/2023, 15:29:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) |
B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 3 ₹1,068.75 12% IGST ₹128.25 ₹1,197.00

TOTAL: ₹128.25 ₹1,197.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11139hOtkY36L21H376aBhSEt

Date & Time: 20/08/2023, 16:45:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,197.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor, Display Stand (Pack of 4) | B0C3W9GR11 (
GKD000526-P2-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹617.87 1 ₹617.87 12% IGST ₹74.14 ₹692.01

TOTAL: ₹74.14 ₹692.01
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-two Point Zero One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :